

Return Address:

Skagit County Auditor 4/13/2018 Page 1 of

\$78.00 5 12:25PM

AFFIDAVII (LACK OF PROBATE)
The undersigned affiant/grantee avy A. Niehdson, being first duly sworn
deposes and states as follows: That they are a rightful heir as listed on heirs at law, to the real
property described below, and is Domestic Partner
of SUDITA A REED, who died on 15/2018
at Mt Vernon Skagit Washington
REAL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO THE AFFIDAVIT: Abbreviated Legal Description: Lot 14, Black 3, "Allook Balch's
wedg wood, an Addition to Mt Vernon, Whi, as per Plat recorded in Volume 7 of Plats, Page 24,
records of Shagit County, wastington
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: P5476 (Attach full legal description of the property)
Decedent left no Last Will and Testament.
Decedent left a Last Will and Testament which HAS NOT been Probated or Revoked,
"Heirs at law" includes surviving spouse, children, adopted children, issue of predeceased child or adopted child, parents, brothers and sisters of the decedent. Affiant hereby identifies all heirs at law of the decedent: (use additional pages if

REV 84 0017 (1/3/17)

necessary)

<u> </u>	A. Niel+			
Dones	TIC PARTN			
Full name, age, relati	onship, address			
Larry Ala 46357 B	n Nicholso Paker loop	Pd Conc	42; Son vote, w	A 98237
The second of th	72.			
Sections	trasic	M-16700	1 1) A Q Q Q	
Full name, age, relativ	mship, address	nerennen konnerendunen konnerendunen konnerendunen konnerendunen konnerendunen konnerendunen konnerendunen kon Konnerendunen konnerendunen konnerendunen konnerendunen konnerendunen konnerendunen konnerendunen kontra kontr		· 1 /
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		······································	P4-994433396-33-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4	
Full name, age, relation	niship, address /	*****		
		ynthidion 1488 1488 1488 1488 1488 1488 1488 148	/ WWW.AAM.AA	
Full name, age, relatio	mship, address	2		
				•••
Full name, age, relation	mship, address	ingeneration of the second		
Full name, age, relatio	mshin address			
7 thi 7 the 700 to 100	5555195, www. 1555			

Full name, age, relatio	nship, address	:	(C, \mathcal{V})	
			A. A.	

Dated: 4/13/18		
Farry A Nichal	SDV	
Affiant's full name		•
360-873-811	<u>5</u>	
Telephone number		
20 90 A	San Maria	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
m+ Vernon	Siregi	98274
\$ Cay 1 1/2 1. 11	State	Zip Code
Larry Canena	4/1:	3/18
// Signature		/ Date
	/ /	
Section files and the file the whole the other for our own or our own or own own own or own own or own own or own	iff an early an man an area on an area are are are are are are are are ar	*** **** **** **** **** **** **** **** ****
State of WA	·	F. F
State of VV/	County of 5	<u>*-0411</u>
www.		and the state of t
I know or have satisfactory evidence that	Larry A. Niche	1500
is the person who appeared before me, an	nd said person acknowledged t	hat (he she) signed this
affidavit and acknowledged it to be find the mentioned in this affidavit.	ier) free and voluntary act for t	he uses and purposes
A /	41141	
Dated: 4 / 13 / 18	VIN A WY Signature of N	otary Pullin
(SEAL OR		
STAMP)	Residing at: Movat Ve	chán A
SA GONELAND	Notary Public in and for the	No de de la companya
OIARY		2 124
PUBLIC	My appointment expires:	
S. D. Common S. S. S.		
TE OF WASHING		

STATE OF WASHINGTON DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH



DATE ISSUED: 03/30/2018

FEE NUMBER:

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 2018-000453

FIRST AND MIDDLE NAME(S): JUDITH ANNE LAST NAME(S): REED

COUNTY OF DEATH: SKAGIT DATE OF DEATH: JANUARY 05, 2018 HOUR OF DEATH: 05:00 AM

SEX: FEMALE

AGE: 72 YEARS

SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER:

HISPANIC ORIGIN: NO, NOT SPANISH/HISPANIC/LATINO

RACE: WHITE

BIRTH DATE:

BIRTHPLACE: SEATTLE, WA

MARITAL STATUS: DOMESTIC PARTNER

SPOUSE: LARRY NICHOLSON

OCCUPATION: PAYROLL INDUSTRY: MEDICAL

EDUCATION: BACHELOR'S DEGREE

US ARMED FORCES: NO

INFORMANT: LARRY NICHOLSON
RELATIONSHIP: DOMESTIC PARTNER

ADDRESS: 909 S 20TH ST MOUNT VERNON, WA 98274

CAUSE OF DEATH:

A: ACUTE CEREBROVASCULAR ACCIDENT

INTERVAL: 3 WEEKS

8:

INTERVAL

C

INTERVAL:

D:

INTERVAL

OTHER CONDITIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH: TOBACCO ABUSE, ESSENTIAL HYPERTENSION, HYPERLIPIDEMIA, DIABETES MELLITUS TYPE TWO

DATE OF INJURY: HOUR OF INJURY: INJURY AT WORK: PLACE OF INJURY:

LOCATION OF INJURY:

CITY, STATE, ZIP:

DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:

IF TRANSPORTATION INJURY, SPECIFY: NOT APPLICABLE

PLACE OF DEATH: NURSING HOME/LONG TERM CARE FACILITY FACILITY OR ADDRESS: LIFE CARE CENTER OF MOUNT VERNON CITY, STATE, ZIP: MOUNT VERNON, WASHINGTON 98273

RESIDENCE STREET: 909 \$ 20TH ST

CITY, STATE, ZIP: MOUNT VERNON, WA 98274
INSIDE CITY LIMITS: YES COUNTY: SKAGIT

TRIBAL RESERVATION: NOT APPLICABLE LENGTH OF TIME AT RESIDENCE: 6 YEARS

FATHER/PARENT: ERNEST HENRY REED MOTHER/PARENT: ELIABETH JAYNE

METHOD OF DISPOSITION: CREMATION

PLACE OF DISPOSITION: HAWTHORNE MEMORIAL PARK CREMATORY

CITY, STATE: MOUNT VERNON, WASHINGTON DISPOSITION DATE: JANUARY 08, 2018

FUNERAL FACILITY: HAWTHORNE FUNERAL HOME

ADDRESS: PO BOX 398

CITY STATE ZIP: MOUNT VERNON, WASHINGTON 98273

EUNERAL DIRECTOR: THOMAS CUFLEY

MANNER OF DEATH: NATURAL

AUTOPSY: NO

WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE TO COMPLETE

CAUSE OF DEATH: NOT APPLICABLE

DID TOBACCO USE CONTRIBUTE TO DEATH: PROBABLY PREGNANCY STATUS IF FEMALE: NO RESPONSE

CERTIFIER NAME: GILSON R. GIROTTO, DO

TITLE: DO

CERTIFIER ADDRESS: 1990 HOSPITAL DRIVE, SUITE 100

CITY, STATE, ZIP: SEDRO WOOLLEY, WA 98284

DATE SIGNED: JANUARY 08, 2018

CASE REFERRED TO ME/CORONER: NO FILE NUMBER: NOT APPLICABLE ATTENDING PHYSICIAN: NOT APPLICABLE

LOCAL DEPUTY REGISTRAR: CHERYL PETERSON DATE RECEIVED: JANUARY 08, 2018

Affidavit for Correction

Mail to Center for Health Statistics

P.O Box 47844

Affidavit Number cord on (Divorce) 3. Place of Event: louse B for Marriage or Dissolution) Informant Hospital ctor Other (specify)
cord on (Divorce) 3. Place of Event: Souse B for Marriage or Dissolution) Informant Hospital ctor Other (specify)
in (Divorce) 3. Place of Event: couse B for Marriage or Dissolution) Informant Hospital ctor Other (specify)
3. Place of Event: louse B for Marriage or Dissolution) Informant
iouse B for Marriage or Dissolution) Informant
☐ Informant ☐ Hospital ctor ☐ Other (specify) it or incomplete as follows:
ctor Other (specify)
orgoing is true and correct d):
Date:
e used as proof
scumentary proof include: Security Numident Report
Permanent Resident card (I-551)
birth certificate. Doe, the proof must show the name to be the proof must show the name to be the proof must show the name to be

This affidavit cannot be used to add a father to a birth certificate (use paternity acknowledgment form DOH 422-032)

Death Certificates

- Only the informant, the funeral director, or executors/administrators (if evidence confirming such position is presented) may change the non-medical information. Proof is required to make changes if requested by a family member not listed as the informant on the septificate (targily members are spouse or registered domestic partner, parent, sibling or adult child or stepchild). The informant may change marital status with proof. [Marital status requires a certified copy of a court order if someone other than the informant is requesting the change.
- The medical information (cause of death) may be changed only by the certifying physician or the coroner/medical examples.

Marriage/Dissolution (Divorce) Certificates

Personal facts (minor spelling changes in name, date or place of birth or residence) may be changed by the person with one affect of decumentary proof. To change the date or place of marriage or dissolution, the officiant (marriage) or clerk of court (dissolution) must complete and submit the affidavit.

MAR 3 0 2018

Skagit County Health Department Howard Leibrand M.D., Health Officer



8 0 3